Reference List

Name: Title: Location: Phone: Email:
Jason Assistant Athletic South Dakota State (605) 688-4623  Jason.hove@sdstate.edu
Hove Director — Sports Brookings, S.D.

Information
Michelle Assistant Sports South Dakota State (605) 688-4932  michelle.schmidt@sdstate.edu
Schmidt Information Director  Brookings, S.D.
Andrew Assistant Sports South Dakota State (605) 688-4822  Andrew.sogn@sdstate.edu
Sogn Information Director  Brookings, S.D.
Jared Communications Prep Hoops (651) 808-4125  jared@prephoops.com
Nelson Director
Matt Director, Sports Sioux Falls Skyforce  (605) 332-0605 mdykstra@skyforceonline.com
Dykstra Media Relations Sioux Falls, S.D.
Jim Assistant Professor South Dakota State (605) 595-3103  James.helland@sdstate.edu
Helland of Journalism Brookings, S.D.




